
Fishbowl | 3oz
Make a 2oz signature or blended cocktail a fishbowl for an additional $4 

WINE
RED
Bendito, Cabernet Sauvignon
Sawmill Creek, Shiraz
Beringer, Merlot
Dona Paua, Malbec

WHITE
Bendito, Sauvignon Blanc
Emotivo, Pinot Grigio
Gallo, Zinfandel
Two Oceans, Chardonnay
Dr ‘L’, Riesling
Batasiolo Moscato D’Asti, Moscato

$9
$12
$12.50
$14.50

$13
$14
$14.50
$16.50

6oz 9oz
$36
$37
$39
$42

Bottle

$9
$10.50
$11.50
$12.50
$12.50

$13
$12.50
$13.50
$14.50
$14.50

6oz 9oz
$35
$35
$37
$39
$39
$40

Bottle

MARTINIS | $11 (2oz)

ELECTRONIC LEMONADE
Vodka, blue curacao, & lemon juice.

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Cream de cacao, Baileys cream & chocolate sauce.

PINK WHITNEY MARTINI
Pink Whitney, lemon juice, garnished with lemon zest.

DRINKS
HIGHBALLS (1oz)
COCKTAILS (1oz)
ADD A SHOT
PREMIUM
ADD A SHOT
COOLERS

$6
From $7.15

$3
From $6.25

$4
From $6.50

16oz
$5.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.45

20oz
$6.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.45

DRAFT BEER
Elements CU Lager
Med Hat Brewing Co.
Bud Light
Budweiser
Kokanee
Michelob Ultra
Alexander Keith’s

BOTTLED BEER
Domestic
Imported/premium

$6
From $6.75



SIgnature COCKTAILS | $11 (2oz)

SNAKE EYE
Gin, vodka, triple sec, lime juice & lemonade.

THE THAIZILLIAN
Blood orange Sky Vodka, cherry Sky Vodka, peach 
guava, cranberry juice & 7 Up.

LUCKY 7’S
White rum, spiced rum & Malibu rum with pineapple 
juice.

COULEE MULE
Vodka, ginger beer, & fresh lime juice.

CU SANGRIA
1oz cherry Sky Vodka, 1oz orange Sky Vodka, 
pineapple juice, orange juice, 7 Up, Soda, & your 
choice of red or white wine.

blended cocktails | $12 (2oz)

CAPTAIN CREAMSICLE
Captain Morgan, vanilla ice cream mix, orange 
crush.

COPPER COULEE BELLINI
Dark rum, red wine & peach puree.

FROZEN PINK WHITNEY
Pink Whitney, strawberry puree & lemonade.

MARGARITA
Tequilla, Cointreau & lime juice.

PINA COLADA
Rum, coconut cream, vanilla ice cream mix & 
pineapple juice.

DAIQUIRI
White rum, lime juice & choice of: peach, strawberry, 
or mango.

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
Amaretto, strawberry puree, vanilla ice cream mix.

SUNDAY - THURSDAY
10am - 5pm | 9pm - close

FRIDAY & SATURDAY
10am - 5pm | 11pm - close

Happy Hour:
| Domestic Beer: $3.75
| Highballs: $3.75
| Cu Lager (20 oz): $4.75
| House Wine (6 oz): $5.25


